

CITY OF MESQUITE
BID TABULATION

Bid Name: Tierra Dr, Rancho Dr, and Camino Dr, Paving Improvements
 Bid Number: 2026-079
 Date: July 8, 2026

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	CCGMG, LLC Series B		Estrada Concrete Company, LLC		Wall Contractors, LLC		JR West Texas Concrete, LLC		Cam-Crete Contracting, Inc	
				UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED
1	Mobilization (5% max of total bid)	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
2	Installation and maintenance of traffic control	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
3	6" flex base (compact in place) (type D) (grade 1-2) and prime coat	3121	SY	\$23.00	\$71,783.00	\$15.00	\$46,815.00	\$56.50	\$176,336.50	\$22.00	\$68,662.00	\$20.00	\$62,420.00
4	Remove and replace 4-inch thick, 4,000 psi reinforced concrete sidewalk	15	SY	\$90.00	\$1,350.00	\$81.00	\$1,215.00	\$225.00	\$3,375.00	\$120.00	\$1,800.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00
5	Installation of 4-inch thick, 4,000 PSI reinforced concrete sidewalk	405	SY	\$80.00	\$32,400.00	\$72.00	\$29,160.00	\$105.50	\$42,727.50	\$70.00	\$28,350.00	\$90.00	\$36,450.00
6	Remove and replace 6-inch thick, 4,000 PSI reinforced concrete driveway & sidewalk	347	SY	\$100.00	\$34,700.00	\$80.00	\$27,760.00	\$106.00	\$36,782.00	\$150.00	\$52,050.00	\$95.00	\$32,965.00
7	Remove and replace concrete curb and gutter	8024	LF	\$30.00	\$240,720.00	\$45.00	\$361,080.00	\$37.00	\$296,888.00	\$40.00	\$320,960.00	\$55.00	\$441,320.00
8	Remove and replace ADA ramps	56	EA	\$2,000.00	\$112,000.00	\$2,250.00	\$126,000.00	\$2,150.00	\$120,400.00	\$4,000.00	\$224,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$128,800.00
9	Installation of block sod to match existing turf	893	SY	\$7.50	\$6,697.50	\$12.00	\$10,716.00	\$10.00	\$8,930.00	\$9.00	\$8,037.00	\$13.00	\$11,609.00
10	Additional sandy loam backfill to raise and match existing grade	130	TON	\$35.00	\$4,550.00	\$30.00	\$3,900.00	\$67.00	\$8,710.00	\$30.00	\$3,900.00	\$50.00	\$6,500.00
11	Allowance for irrigation and water service repair, paid based on invoices for irrigation repair by licensed irrigation and water service repair by licensed plumber	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
12	Preparation and installation of stormwater pollution and prevention plan	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
13	Adjust water valves	12	EA	\$1,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$250.00	\$3,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,600.00	\$800.00	\$9,600.00	\$500.00	\$6,000.00
14	Adjust water meter boxes	4	EA	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$900.00	\$3,600.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
15	Adjust manholes	4	EA	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$775.00	\$3,100.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$850.00	\$3,400.00
16	Subgrade density testing including proctor	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
				Total Base:									
				Items (1-16)	\$597,200.50		\$672,646.00		\$776,649.00		\$788,859.00		\$788,964.00
TERMS: Net 30					Recommended								
DELIVERY:													

CITY OF MESQUITE
BID TABULATION

Bid Name: Tierra Dr, Rancho Dr, and Camino Dr, Paving Improvements
 Bid Number: 2026-079
 Date: July 8, 2026

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	Niyam Construction		CI Pavement		Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P.		Vernara LLC		Jeske Construction Company		Pavecon LTD, Company	
				UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED
1	Mobilization (5% max of total bid)	1	LS	\$41,951.57	\$41,951.57	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$21,900.00	\$21,900.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$31,313.00	\$31,313.00
2	Installation and maintenance of traffic control	1	LS	\$10,488.38	\$10,488.38	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$21,900.00	\$21,900.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$90,445.00	\$90,445.00
3	6" flex base (compact in place) (type D) (grade 1-2) and prime coat	3121	SY	\$33.01	\$103,024.21	\$20.00	\$62,420.00	\$22.00	\$68,662.00	\$30.00	\$93,630.00	\$22.00	\$68,662.00	\$27.51	\$85,858.71
4	Remove and replace 4-inch thick. 4,000 psi reinforced concrete sidewalk	15	SY	\$150.31	\$2,254.65	\$122.50	\$1,837.50	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$120.00	\$1,800.00	\$105.00	\$1,575.00	\$221.93	\$3,328.95
5	Installation of 4-inch thick. 4,000 PSI reinforced concrete sidewalk	405	SY	\$65.51	\$26,531.55	\$122.50	\$49,612.50	\$93.25	\$37,766.25	\$100.00	\$40,500.00	\$94.00	\$38,070.00	\$129.03	\$52,257.15
6	Remove and replace 6-inch thick. 4,000 PSI reinforced concrete driveway & sidewalk	347	SY	\$111.55	\$38,707.85	\$122.50	\$42,507.50	\$127.00	\$44,069.00	\$100.00	\$34,700.00	\$159.00	\$55,173.00	\$207.16	\$71,884.52
7	Remove and replace concrete curb and gutter	8024	LF	\$51.40	\$412,433.60	\$56.00	\$449,344.00	\$58.00	\$465,392.00	\$55.00	\$441,320.00	\$64.00	\$513,536.00	\$57.07	\$457,929.68
8	Remove and replace ADA ramps	56	EA	\$2,887.35	\$161,691.60	\$2,750.00	\$154,000.00	\$1,950.00	\$109,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$168,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$190,400.00	\$2,265.05	\$126,842.80
9	Installation of block sod to match existing turf	893	SY	\$12.04	\$10,751.72	\$15.00	\$13,395.00	\$13.00	\$11,609.00	\$16.00	\$14,288.00	\$10.00	\$8,930.00	\$17.57	\$15,690.01
10	Additional sandy loam backfill to raise and match existing grade	130	TON	\$97.28	\$12,646.40	\$45.00	\$5,850.00	\$55.00	\$7,150.00	\$75.00	\$9,750.00	\$30.00	\$3,900.00	\$70.06	\$9,107.80
11	Allowance for irrigation and water service repair, paid based on invoices for irrigation repair by licensed irrigation and water service repair by licensed plumber	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
12	Preparation and installation of stormwater pollution and prevention plan	1	LS	\$2,995.56	\$2,995.56	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,686.77	\$5,686.77
13	Adjust water valves	12	EA	\$374.63	\$4,495.56	\$275.00	\$3,300.00	\$250.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	\$600.00	\$7,200.00	\$178.50	\$2,142.00
14	Adjust water meter boxes	4	EA	\$375.00	\$1,500.00	\$275.00	\$1,100.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$417.88	\$1,671.52
15	Adjust manholes	4	EA	\$786.84	\$3,147.36	\$650.00	\$2,600.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$994.40	\$3,977.60
16	Subgrade density testing including proctor	1	LS	\$6,554.74	\$6,554.74	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$56,700.00	\$56,700.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$35,500.00	\$35,500.00	\$37,770.77	\$37,770.77
					\$854,174.75		\$854,966.50		\$870,848.25		\$887,988.00		\$985,846.00		\$1,010,906.28